
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 16 Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
  
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 
 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time: 

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

  
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. 
  
Regards, 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

frustrated, cool, 

confused, irritable, 

bothered 

 
Impacts, emissions, 

greenhouse gas 
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  : الفاعلدرس  78- 81  

2 S.H. الدرس / التبادل التجاري   

3 Support 84 -82 ابع الفاعلت  

4 English Reading“ :Out of my Mind”-  MyView Literacy 4.2 21-23 
Complete the activity on 

readtheory.org 

5 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and 

number lines. (Textbook volume 2) 
293,294 

Book page: 293 (Look 
Back!) 

6 Art The final delivery of the project   

7 Islamic 
14-11قرآن تلاوة : تقييم سورة نوح من اية   

20-15تلاوة سورة نوح من   
  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Internet: Introduction  – how to use the search 

engine 
42-43  

2 Islamic 
  حديث : مراجعة وحدة بيت النب   

  الله عنهادرس 
خديجة بنت خويلد رض    

  الله عنه 
 درس عائشة بنت أب   بكر رض 

55 
58 

 

3 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and 

number lines. (Textbook volume 2) 
295  

4 Arabic  83 تابع الفاعل - 86  

5 English Reading“ :Out of my Mind ”-  MyView Literacy 4.2 24-27  

6 French Carte d'invitation   

7 Support 
Lesson 8-1 :Equivalent fractions :area models and 

number lines. 
ppt  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 
  حديث : مراجعة وحدة بيت النب   

  الله عنها
 درس حفصة رض 

أولاد النب   وأهل بيته درس    

118 
120 

 

2 Science Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use 90  

3 Math 
Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and 

number lines. (Textbook volume 2) 
296 Book page: 296(20,21) 

4 Support 
Comprehension: “Out of my Mind”- MyView Literacy 

4.2 
29  

5 P.E. Sports Activity   

6 English 
Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases - MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
38 

Complete p.4 in Practice 
Workbook 4.2 

7 Music Guitar   

 


