





	Grade 4A						
Week 16	Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
	Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows:						
	Sections	Gate	Location		Pate and Time:		
Reminders	Boys Section	4	Ground Floor	Tuesday, 10 th	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	Girls Section	2	Classrooms	Tuesday, 10 th	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. Regards, AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	<u> </u>		7 th
Time	8:00-	8:45-	9:30-	eak 40	10:40-	11:25-	12:10-	rea 20	eak :30	13:30-
	8:45	9:30	10:15	ā ö	11:25	12:10	12:55	3:5	<u>~</u> ω	14:15
Sunday	Arabic	S.H.	Support	ոing 15-1	English	Math	Art	noon :55-1	yer E 20-1	Islamic
Monday	ICT	Islamic	Math	Morr 10:	Arabic	English	French	fterr 12:	Pra ₃	Support
Tuesday	Islamic	Science	Math	~	Support	PE	English	Ā		Music

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
frustrated, cool, confused, irritable, bothered		Impacts, emissions, greenhouse gas	







Classwork/Homework

Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Arabic	درس : الفاعل	78- 81			
2	S.H.	الدرس / التبادل التجاري				
3	Support	تابع الفاعل	84 -82			
4	English	MyView Literacy 4.2 -"Out of my Mind" :Reading	21-23	Complete the activity on readtheory.org		
5	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	293,294	Book page: 293 (Look Back!)		
6	Art	The final delivery of the project				
7	Islamic	قرآن تلاوة : تقييم سورة نوح من اية ١١-١٤ تلاوة سورة نوح من ١٥-٢٠				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Internet: Introduction – how to use the search engine	42-43				
2	Islamic	حديث : مراجعة وحدة بيت النبي درس خديجة بنت خويلد رضي الله عنها درس عائشة بنت أبي بكر رضي الله عنه	55 58				
3	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	295				
4	Arabic	تابع الفاعل	83 -86				
5	English	Reading" :Out of my Mind -"MyView Literacy 4.2	24-27				
6	French	Carte d'invitation					
7	Support	Lesson 8-1 :Equivalent fractions :area models and number lines.	ppt				







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	حديث : مراجعة وحدة بيت النبي درس حفصة رضي الله عنها درس أولاد النبى وأهل بيته	118 120				
2	Science	Lesson 4: Environmental Impacts of Energy Use	90				
3	Math	Lesson 8-1: Equivalent fractions: area models and number lines. (Textbook volume 2)	296	Book page: 296(20,21)			
4	Support	Comprehension: "Out of my Mind"- MyView Literacy 4.2	29				
5	P.E.	Sports Activity					
6	English	Prepositions and Prepositional Phrases -MyView Literacy 4.2	38	Complete p.4 in Practice Workbook 4.2			
7	Music	Guitar					